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Ariella Rogge 
Chair, Recognition and Awards Work Group 
Sanborn Western Camps: High Trails Ranch for Girls 
2000 Old Stage Rd. Florissant, CO 80816 
(B) 719-748-3341 
(C) 719-660-9546 
ariella@sanbornwesterncamps.com  
 
Kurt Simer 
YMCA Camp Widjiwagan 
2125 E Hennepin Ave Ste. 150  
Minneapolis, MN 55413 
(B) 612-465-0552 
(C) 507-384-7924 
kurt.simer@ymcatwincities.org 
 
Daniel Shore 
PhD Candidate, Workplace Psychology 
(C) 815-303-7007 
dshore@gmu.edu 
 
Betsy Smith 
Girl Scouts of Colorado 
(B) 303-489-9195 
betsy.smith@gscolorado.org 
 
John Dovic 
High Meadows Camp 
1055 Willeo Rd. Roswell, GA 30075 
(B) 678-507-1177 
(C) 678-234-9671 
jdovic@highmeadows.org  

 
 
 
Cathy Scheder 
University of Wisconsin-Stevens Point 
(C) 715-570-5922 
Cathy.Scheder@uwsp.edu 
 
 
Sarah Shea 
Teton Valley Ranch Camps 
PO Box 4915 Jackson, WY 83001 
(B) 307-733-6122 
(C) 256-503-1703 
sshea@tvrcamp.org 
 
Staff Liaison 
Jazmin Albarran 
Staff Liaison   
Recognition Work Group 
(B) 765-349-3534 
(C) 571-510-2419 
jalbarran@acacamps.org  
 
National Awards Committee 
Katie Johnson 
kjohnson@acacamps.org  
 
Standards  
Amanda Zoellner 
765-342-8456 
azoellner@acacamps.org  
 


